
Schedule of Classes

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn 

Classic

Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaFriday, September 09, 2016

Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges William Warren at C

10:00 AM 998 Mark fan'e Goaijengeamieden, Charlotte Bayley-Schindelholz  OpenQ

10:09 AM 993 Beilando, Mary Ann Grant  OpenQ

10:18 AM 959 Xenophon SMF, Jesse Collins  Open

Class 1F-IA, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate A William Warren at C

10:27 AM 976 San Marcus, Alison Allen  Open

Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate I William Warren at C

10:36 AM 986 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh  OpenQ

10:45 AM 988 Tango Royal, Sarah McLean  Adult Am.

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

10:54 AM 972 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.

Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix William Warren at C

11:01 AM 995 Unlimited, Charlotte Bayley-Schindelholz  OpenQ

Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony William Warren at C

11:10 AM 970 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman  Pony

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

11:17 AM 974 My Two Cents, Christina Wehrle  Adult Am.

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

11:24 AM 992 Daughtry FS, Kelli Diener  Adult Am.

11:32 AM 996 Curious George, Alison Allen  Open

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

11:39 AM 964 Traumee, Amy McKeighan  Adult Am.

11:47 AM 997  Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander  Adult Am.

11:55 AM 978 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans  Open

 - Lunch Break 12:03 PM to 1:03 PM -

Class 1PC, Pony Cup TOC William Warren at C

1:03 PM 969 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman  Pony11

1:12 PM 970 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman  Pony11

Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

1:21 PM 999 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab  Open

1:29 PM 972 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.

1:36 PM 969 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman  Pony

Class 1EVT-1A, Eventing Test of Choice, FEI One Star Dressage Test A William Warren at C

1:44 PM 966 Clover Joe, Therese Evans  Open

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

1:53 PM 996 Curious George, Alison Allen  Open

2:00 PM 985 Madrugador ESF, Marie Catenacci  Adult Am.Q

2:07 PM 984 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes  Adult Am.Q

2:14 PM 999 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab  Open

2:21 PM 967 Magic Dragon, Sanae Tanebe  Adult Am.Q

2:28 PM 972 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.Q

 - Break 2:35 PM to 3:05 PM -

Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

3:05 PM 968 FRM Flower of Remington, Birgit Villeminey  Adult Am.

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

3:12 PM 982 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci  Adult Am.

3:20 PM 992 Daughtry FS, Kelli Diener  Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaFriday, September 09, 2016

Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

3:28 PM 983 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull  Open

3:36 PM 981 Neala Quinn, Katherine Schroeder  OpenQ

3:44 PM 968 FRM Flower of Remington, Birgit Villeminey  Adult Am.

Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

3:52 PM 964 Traumee, Amy McKeighan  Adult Am.

4:00 PM 997  Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander  Adult Am.

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR William Warren at C

4:08 PM 994 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon  Adult Am.

Class 1F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle William Warren at C

4:16 PM 983 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull  Open

- Arena Done: 4:25 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSaturday, September 10, 2016

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

10:00 AM 1000 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter  Adult Am.

10:07 AM 992 Daughtry FS, Kelli Diener  Adult Am.

10:14 AM 973 Graf Gabriel, Emily Baker  Adult Am.

10:21 AM 977 Bookn Dynasty, Happy Bainbridge  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

10:28 AM 963 Envision, Erin Miller  Open

10:35 AM 965 Pretty Flashy Dude, Kristen Chasnis  Open

10:43 AM 974 My Two Cents, Christina Wehrle  Adult Am.

Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

10:50 AM 975 Eileen, Jane Manfredi  Adult Am.

10:57 AM 970 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman  Pony

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony William Warren at C

11:04 AM 969 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman  Pony

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

11:11 AM 997  Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander  Adult Am.

11:19 AM 987 Sundance, Rebecca Bastianelli  Open

11:27 AM 962 King Bust, Erin Miller  Open

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR William Warren at C

11:35 AM 994 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon  Adult Am.

Class 2RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test William Warren at C

11:43 AM 979 Dior VT, Kimberly Bench  Open

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

11:51 AM 973 Graf Gabriel, Emily Baker  Adult Am.

11:59 AM 992 Daughtry FS, Kelli Diener  Adult Am.

12:06 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:06 PM 1000 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter  Adult Am.

1:14 PM 996 Curious George, Alison Allen  Open

Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

1:21 PM 963 Envision, Erin Miller  Open

Class 2EVT-1A, Eventing Test of Choice, FEI One Star Dressage Test A William Warren at C

1:29 PM 966 Clover Joe, Therese Evans  Open

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

1:36 PM 970 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman  Pony

1:44 PM 979 Dior VT, Kimberly Bench  Open

1:51 PM 985 Madrugador ESF, Marie Catenacci  Adult Am.

1:59 PM 972 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.

2:06 PM 969 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman  Pony

2:14 PM 999 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab  Open

Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

2:21 PM 962 King Bust, Erin Miller  Open

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

2:30 PM 964 Traumee, Amy McKeighan  Adult Am.

2:38 PM 997  Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander  Adult Am.

Class 2E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony William Warren at C

2:46 PM 970 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman  Pony

Class 2E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under William Warren at C

2:55 PM 969 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman  Pony

- Break 3:05 PM to 3:26 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSaturday, September 10, 2016

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

3:26 PM 972 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.Q

3:33 PM 975 Eileen, Jane Manfredi  Adult Am.

3:40 PM 982 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci  Adult Am.

3:47 PM 984 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes  Adult Am.Q

3:54 PM 977 Bookn Dynasty, Happy Bainbridge  Jr/Yg RiderQ

4:01 PM 999 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab  Open

4:08 PM 967 Magic Dragon, Sanae Tanebe  Adult Am.Q

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

4:15 PM 973 Graf Gabriel, Emily Baker  Adult Am.Q

4:23 PM 992 Daughtry FS, Kelli Diener  Adult Am.

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

4:31 PM 983 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull  Open

4:39 PM 991 Kaila, Jolene Simons  Open

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

4:47 PM 978 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans  Open

4:55 PM 964 Traumee, Amy McKeighan  Adult Am.

5:03 PM 987 Sundance, Rebecca Bastianelli  OpenQ

 - Break 5:11 PM to 5:41 PM -

Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges William Warren at C

5:41 PM 998 Mark fan'e Goaijengeamieden, Charlotte Bayley-Schindelholz  OpenQ

5:50 PM 980 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering  Adult Am.

Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate I William Warren at C

5:59 PM 971 Kimona, Nan Lynch  Open

6:08 PM 988 Tango Royal, Sarah McLean  Adult Am.

6:17 PM 986 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh  OpenQ

6:26 PM 959 Xenophon SMF, Jesse Collins  Open

Class 2F-IA, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate A William Warren at C

6:35 PM 976 San Marcus, Alison Allen  Open

Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix William Warren at C

6:44 PM 995 Unlimited, Charlotte Bayley-Schindelholz  OpenQ

Class 2F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle William Warren at C

6:53 PM 983 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull  Open

- Arena Done: 7:02 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSunday, September 11, 2016

Class 3F-IF, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate Freestyle William Warren at C

9:00 AM 988 Tango Royal, Sarah McLean  Adult Am.

Class 3F-IA, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate A William Warren at C

9:09 AM 976 San Marcus, Alison Allen  Open

Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges William Warren at C

9:18 AM 980 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering  Adult Am.

9:27 AM 989 Curzon, Kendall Snyder  Adult Am.

9:36 AM 990 Dr. Bo, Clara Etzel  OpenQ

Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate I William Warren at C

9:45 AM 986 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh  OpenQ

9:54 AM 959 Xenophon SMF, Jesse Collins  Open

10:03 AM 971 Kimona, Nan Lynch  Open

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix William Warren at C

10:12 AM 960 Pino-W, Nancy Kotting  OpenQ

Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

10:21 AM 975 Eileen, Jane Manfredi  Adult Am.

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

10:28 AM 1000 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter  Adult Am.

10:35 AM 977 Bookn Dynasty, Happy Bainbridge  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

10:42 AM 974 My Two Cents, Christina Wehrle  Adult Am.

10:49 AM 965 Pretty Flashy Dude, Kristen Chasnis  Open

Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

10:57 AM 979 Dior VT, Kimberly Bench  Open

11:04 AM  - Lunch Break -  

12:04 PM 999 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab  Open

Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

12:12 PM 987 Sundance, Rebecca Bastianelli  Open

12:20 PM 962 King Bust, Erin Miller  Open

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

12:28 PM 1000 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter  Adult Am.

Class 3RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test William Warren at C

12:35 PM 979 Dior VT, Kimberly Bench  Open

Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

12:43 PM 982 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci  Adult Am.

12:50 PM 975 Eileen, Jane Manfredi  Adult Am.

12:57 PM 996 Curious George, Alison Allen  Open

1:04 PM 977 Bookn Dynasty, Happy Bainbridge  Jr/Yg Rider

1:11 PM 999 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab  Open

1:18 PM 967 Magic Dragon, Sanae Tanebe  Adult Am.Q

1:25 PM 985 Madrugador ESF, Marie Catenacci  Adult Am.Q

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

1:32 PM 992 Daughtry FS, Kelli Diener  Adult Am.

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

1:40 PM 983 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull  Open

1:48 PM 981 Neala Quinn, Katherine Schroeder  OpenQ

1:56 PM 991 Kaila, Jolene Simons  Open

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C

2:04 PM 987 Sundance, Rebecca Bastianelli  OpenQ

2:12 PM 978 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans  Open

- Arena Done: 2:12 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic


